
396 

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 1999 

910553 
910553 
910563 
910614 
710688 
7108e1 
911265 
911265 
911265 

911304 
911358 

911400 
911401 

711407 
911409 

911549 
911618 
9711634 
911634 
911716 
911717 
911806 
911806 
911807 
911819 
911814 
911816 
911816 
911816 
911816 
911814 
911819 
911819 
911819 
911819 
911819 
911819 
911823 
9116823 
911823 
911823 

911823 
911823 

911824 
911824 

9118284 
911824 
911824 
711828 
711829 
911835 
911836 
911838 
911838 
911840 
911841 
911843 
711855 
911862 
911862 
911862 
911862 
711862 
911884 
9711865 
911885 
911865 
911896 
911897 

911898 
911899 
911900 
911901 
911916 
911917 
911918 
911919 
911920 
911978 
911978 
911979 
911979 
911979 
911979 
911979 
911980 

MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
METROCALL INC - 
VERDE VISTA RESQURCES 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
DISCOUNT TRAILERS INC 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL 
ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
TOTAL PHARMACY SUPPLY 
FUELMAN OF GKLAHOMA 
MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 
INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES 
INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
BROADCAST NEWS OF 
TULLY, JEAN 
TULLY, JEAN | 
JONES, DANNIE M. 
OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
U S POSTMASTER 
JEANNE LYGNS TUNES, INC 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
DAVIS, LARINDA 
HARRELL, DAVITRIA 
HARRELL, DAVITRIA 
GUDGEL, LESLEY 
CITY OF TULSA 
ROBINSON, LEO 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
IPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES 
IVEY, REGGIE 
IVEY, REGGIE 
IVEY, REGGIE 
MILLS, JAY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
BAKER, KIMBERLY 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH 
BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 

SERVICES 1,650.00 
SERVICES 1,650.00 
SUPPLIES 183.02 
SERVICE. 422.22 
SERVICES 476.44 
SERVICES 2,237.70 
TRAINING 139.00 
TRAINING 139.00 
TRAINING 139.00 
SERVICES 60.28 
SERVICE 57.43 
SUPPLIES 51.85 
SUPPLIES 147.70 
SUPPLIES 359.50 
SUPPLIES 57.36 
OPER. SUPPLIES 332.89 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 132.00 
SERVICES 150.91. 
SERVICES 226.37 
INSURANCE/BONDS 574.00 
SERVICES 70.00 
MILEAGE 48.10 
TRAINING 28.00 
MILEAGE 109.20 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 121.00 
SERVICES 90.75 
SERVICES 30.25 
SERVICES 30.25. 
SERVICES 30.25 
SERVICES 30.25 
SERVICES 84.71 
SUPPLIES 299.07 
SERVICES 84.71 
SUPPLIES 75.34 
SUPPLIES 189.35 
SUPPLIES 76.97 
SERVICES 186.03 
SUPPLIES 118.37. 
SUPPLIES 37.44 
SERVICES 61.24 
SUPPLIES 162.56 
SUPPLIES 133.79 
SERVICES 41.24 
SUPPLIES 264.57 
SERVICES 61.284 
SUPPLIES 34.35 
SUPPLIES 117.12 
SERVICES 1,231.93 
SUPPLIES 12.00 
SERVICES 100.32 
MILEAGE 33.15 
MILEAGE 228.48. 
TRAVEL 71.50 
MILEAGE 77.03 
SERVICES 37.89 
MILEAGE 148.68 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.00 
SERVICES 132.51 
SUPPLIES 821.35 
SERVICES 47.87 
SERVICES 37.36 
SUPPLIES 56.40 
SERVICES 12.50 
MILEAGE 39.98 
MILEAGE 26.32 
TRAVEL 71.50 
MILEAGE 80.28 
SERVICES 24.60 
SERVICES 203.80 
SERVICES 67.61 
SERVICES 43.84 
SERVICES 82.70 
SERVICES 182.25 
SERVICES 57.15. 
SERVICES 264.95 
MILEAGE 54.92 
MILEAGE 187.20 
SERVICES 45.78 
SERVICES 11.49 
SERVICES 72.19 
SERVICES 315.56 
SERVICES 109.33 
SERVICES 124.21. 
SERVICES 103.77 
SERVICES 10.29 


