TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 1999

910553	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES 1,650.00
910553	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES 1,650.00
910563	FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	SUPPLIES 183.02
910614	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE 422.22
910688	METROCALL INC	
910821	VERDE VISTA RESOURCES	
911265		SERVICES 2,237.70
	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING 139.00
911265	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING 139.00
911265	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING 139.00
911304	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES 60.28
911358	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	• •
911400	DISCOUNT TRAILERS INC	
		SUPPLIES 51.85
911401	LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL	SUPPLIES 167.70
911407	ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 359.50
911409	TOTAL PHARMACY SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 57.36
911549	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	OPER. SUPPLIES 332.89
911618	MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 132.00
911634	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES	
911634	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES	
		SERVICES 226.37
911716	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS 574.00
911717	BROADCAST NEWS OF	SERVICES 70.00
911806	TULLY, JEAN	MILEAGE 48.10
911806	TULLY, JEAN	TRAINING 28.00
911807	JONES, DANNIE M.	MILEAGE 109.20
911813	OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY	SERVICES 300.00
911816	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	
		SERVICES 121.00
911816	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 90.75
911816	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 30.25
911816	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 30.25
911816	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 30.25
911816	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 30.25
911819	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 84.71
911819		• •
	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 299.07
911819	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 84.71
911819	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 75.34
911819	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 189.35
911819	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 76.97
911823	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 186.03
911823	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 118.37
911823		•
	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 37.44
911823	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 61.24
911823	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 162.56
911823	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 133.79
911824	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 61.24
911824	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 264.57
911824	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	
911824		
	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 34.35
911824	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 117.12
911828	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES 1,231.93
911829	JEANNE LYONS TUNES, INC	SUPPLIES 12.00
911835	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES 100.32
911836	DAVIS, LARINDA	MILEAGE 33.15
911838	HARRELL, DAVITRIA	MILEAGE 228.48
911838	HARRELL, DAVITRIA	TRAVEL 71.50
911840	GUDGEL, LESLEY	MILEAGE 77.03
911841	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 37.89
911843	ROBINSON, LEO	MILEAGE 168.68
911855	SECRETARY OF STATE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.00
911862	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 132.51
911862	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 821.35
911862	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	
911862	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES 37.36
911862	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES 56.40
911884	JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES	SERVICES 12.50
911885	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE 39.98
911885	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE 26.32
911885	IVEY, REGGIE	TRAVEL 71.50
911896	MILLS, JAY	MILEAGE 80.28
911897	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	
911898	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 203.80
911899		SERVICES 67.61
911900	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 43.86
911901	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 82.70
911916	BAKER, KIMBERLY	SERVICES 182.25
911917	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES 57.15
911918	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES 264.95
911919	DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH	
	•	MILEAGE 54.92
911920	BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA	MILEAGE 187.20
911978	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 45.78
911978	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 11.49
9 11979	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 72.19
911979	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 315.56
911979	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 109.33
911979	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	
911979	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	
		SERVICES 103.77
911980	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 10.29